Farnell Page 381 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:55
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

7500V ac 600V 60mA FAIRCHILD äMOC3052M
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Triac Driver
MOC3063M 108-6673● 47.00 40.00 32.00 20.00 – –
MOC3062M 108-6676● 43.00 37.00 29.00 19.00 – –
MOC3041M 108-6677● 45.00 37.00 30.00 19.00 – –
MOC3052M 108-6680● 45.00 37.00 30.00 19.00 – –
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
TLP3022(S,F) 114-1135● 56.00 53.00 42.00 38.00 – –
TLP3043(S,C,F) 114-1136● 56.00 46.00 38.00 33.00 – –
TLP3052(S,F) 114-1137● 95.00 80.00 61.00 55.00 – –
TLP3062(S,C,F) 120-1934● 59.00 58.00 44.00 39.00 – –
TLP3063(S,C,F) 114-1138● 63.00 59.00 50.00 39.00 – –
MOC3011-M 102-1363● 52.00 37.00 28.00 19.00 – –
MOC3012-M 102-1364● 54.00 39.00 29.00 20.00 – –
MOC3021-M 102-1365● 50.00 37.00 28.00 19.00 – –
MOC3022-M 102-1366● 54.00 39.00 29.00 20.00 – –
MOC3023-M 102-1367● 54.00 39.00 29.00 20.00 – –
MOC3042-M 102-1368● 52.00 41.00 32.00 22.00 – –
MOC3043-M 102-1371● 52.00 41.00 32.00 22.00 – –
MOC3061-M 102-1372● 55.00 45.00 36.00 25.00 – –
Isolation Turn-on
Voltage (pk) Typ. Current
Vrms Data Rate (max) VCC (max.) Mftrs. Mftrs. List No. Order Code
7500V 1Mbps 1.6mA 16V FCH H11L1-M 102-1359
5300V 1Mbps 1.6mA 16V FCH H11L1V-M 102-1228
7500V 1Mbps 1.6mA 16V FCH H11L1M 102-1127
5300V 1Mbps 10mA 16V FCH H11L2-M 102-1231
5300V 1Mbps 10mA 16V FCH H11L2V-M 102-1232
5300V 1Mbps 5mA 16V FCH H11L3-M 102-1233
5300V 1Mbps 5mA 16V FCH H11L3V-M 102-1235
5656V 5Mbps 3.2mA 16V FCH H11N1 102-1128
5300V 5Mbps 3.2mA 3.2V FCH H11N1-M 102-1236
5300V 5Mbps 3.2mA 16V FCH H11N1V-M 102-1238
5300V 5Mbps 5mA 16V FCH H11N2-M 102-1239
5300V 5Mbps 5mA 16V FCH H11N2V-M 102-1240
5300V 5Mbps 1mA 16V FCH H11N3-M 102-1241
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
IL410 104-5434● 191.00 170.00 142.00 115.00 – –
K3010P 104-5435● 37.00 33.00 28.00 22.00 – –
K3011P 104-5436● 37.00 33.00 28.00 22.00 – –
K3012P 104-5437● 37.00 33.00 28.00 22.00 – –
K3020P 104-5438● 37.00 33.00 28.00 22.00 – –
K3021P 104-5439● 37.00 33.00 28.00 22.00 – –
K3022P 104-5440● 37.00 33.00 28.00 22.00 – –
K3023P 104-5442● 37.00 33.00 28.00 22.00 – –
Photoresistor optocouplers are ideal for audio applications, Soft switching, potentiometer
replacement, compressors, expanders, limiters, etc. The resistive output of this type of device
has very low distortion characteristics.
Surface Mount Optocouplers -
Transistor, Darlington, SCR
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+ 250+
H11L1-M 102-1359● 53.00 44.00 34.00 24.00
H11L1V-M 102-1228● 53.00 44.00 34.00 24.00
H11L1M 102-1127● 53.00 44.00 34.00 24.00
H11L2-M 102-1231● 62.00 54.00 44.00 26.00
H11L2V-M 102-1232● 48.00 40.00 31.00 22.00
H11L3-M 102-1233● 51.00 42.00 32.00 23.00
H11L3V-M 102-1235● 58.00 50.00 41.00 22.00
H11N1 102-1128● 226.00 178.00 136.00 120.00
H11N1-M 102-1236● 177.00 141.00 108.00 95.00
H11N1V-M 102-1238● 218.00 185.00 147.00 84.00
H11N2-M 102-1239● 174.00 134.00 102.00 90.00
H11N2V-M 102-1240● 206.00 171.00 136.00 77.00
H11N3-M 102-1241● 146.00 115.00 88.00 78.00
Triac Driver
Schmitt Trigger & High Speed Logic Gate Outputs
Mftrs. List No. LED If (mA) Ron MAX (Ω) Rdark Min (Ω) Order Code
NSL 32. 20 500 K 316-8773
NSL 37V51 40 2000 M 316-8785
NSL-32SR3 25 60 369-2218
206212
Schmitt Trigger Output
206638
206209
MOC30XX, TLP30XX & K30XXX are UL recognised.